
MEGHALAYA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

                                               NIT No. 1                                                           Dated: 29/01/2020. 

 Sealed tenders are hereby invited from reputed and experience  EHV/Class - I contractor, having 

licence of 132 KV and above of MeECL/MePTCL/MePGCL/MePDCL in two parts bid and will be received 

by the undersigned up to 13:00 hours of 12.02.2020. The Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) and Qualifying 

Bids will be opened on the same date at 15:00 hours, in the presence of the intending tenderers or their 

authorized representatives for the following work :-. 

 “Emergency grouting of 132 KV Tower legs of Umtru-Sarusajai D/C line in Biharbari at 

Sarusajai” 

For details please visit our website and also the Bid Documents can be downloaded from the 

website, meecl.nic.in  

Other terms, conditions, qualifications, etc may be obtained in the Bid Document.  

 

 

              (Shri C.C Syngai) 

 Executive Engineer (T&T Division) 

 MePTCL, Byrnihat 

NIT NO. MePTCL/EETT/BNT/T-27/2019-20/134    Dated: 29/01/2020. 

Copy to: 

1. The Chief Engineer (Transmission), MePTCL, Shillong for favour of information. 

2. The Additional Chief Engineer (T&T), MePTCL, Shillong for favour information. 

3. The Additional Chief Engineer (Commercial), MePDCL, Shillong with a request to kindly upload the 

NIT and Bid Documents in the MeECL website. 

4. The Superintending Engineer, T&T Circle, MePTCL, Shillong for favour information. 

5. The Resident Engineer, 132 KV EPIP-II Sub-Station, MePTCL, Norbong for information.  

6. The Divisional Accounts Officer, T & T Division MePTCL, Byrnihat for information. 

7. The Relevant File. 

 

 

           (Shri C.C Syngai) 

 Executive Engineer (T&T Division) 

 MePTCL, Byrnihat 

 



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 


